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Project Name: New Construction & Renovations
Plan Holders List

COMPANY CONTACT PERSON PHONE E-MAIL PLANS

Concord General Contracting Grenee Celuch 480 962 8080 gceluch@concordinc.com X
Haydon Building Corp. Krista Foglesong 602 296 1496 x 1260 kfoglesong@haydonbc.com



mailto:gceluch@concordinc.com
mailto:kfoglesong@haydonbc.com

Contact Person

PW-0509-1FB-0157
JACKRABBIT TRAIL SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMI
Plan Holders List

Company

Phone

Kent Groh

Dave Saquella
Colin Howard
Luis De La Cruz
David Dean
Johnny Amarillas
Jerry Hine

Kristan McPeeters

Vanessa Herrejon
Nicole Barriere
Deborah Stewart
Kris McRae
Bryan Valverde
Bryan Valverde
Corey From
Linda Spiller
Brandyn Jones
Lisa Lowery
Corina Nimmo
Rob Butts
Terrie Dillman
Tony Yung
Dani Stedman
David Castillo
Mark Schmitz
Yvonne Byers
Laurie Mc Bee
Emily Randall
Craig Turner
Jessica Sanchez
Shana Waller
Felicia Kammer
Mary Kennedy
Joel Auster
Justin Wennberg
Adam Merrill
Curt Easton
Karl Moore
Chris Culp

2 Surveyors & a Robot, LLC
Achen-Gardner Engineering, LLC
All American Precast Inc.

Andale Construction, Inc.

Arapahoe Utilities and Infrastructure
Arizona Pipeline Co.

B & F Contracting, Inc.

Carson Construction

Citywide Contracting

Construction Information News Specialist
Construction Notebook

Coo and Van Loo

CRSI

CRSI, Inc.

DCS Contracting, Inc.

Dutch Masters Electric, Inc.

EPS Group Inc.

ExactEx LLC

Farnsworth Wholesale Co.

FILANC

Hunter Constracting Co.

Kilco, LLC

KlandHuval Civil Engineers

Kleven Construction

LB3 Enterprises

Lee's Pipelines, Inc.

Markham

McGraw-Hill Construction

Petra Contracting

Phoenix Pipelines, Inc.

Pierson Construction

Quest Ventures

Rocking K Consulting

Roto-Rooter Services & Plumbing Co.
S.J. Louis Construction

Sahuaro Contracting
Shiya-Strephans Contracting Co.
Spire Engineering

Standard Construction Company, Inc.

480-707-7179
480-940-1300
480-223-7006
623-322-4731
480-362-1406
602-896-7635

928-684-3091
602-468-9695
512-306-7502
702-876-8660
602-285-4770
602-678-0851
602-678-0851
480-732-9238
623-907-0190
480-503-2250
928-925-7503
480-282-5900
602-544-3605
480-892-0521
480-926-6000
480-344-0408
480-736-8400
928-308-8934
480-895-1938
623-869-4100
602-242-2165
623-386-6197
602-470-8210
480-966-4424
623-581-9700
480-529-0497
602-277-9588
320-253-9291
480-813-2900
602-689-3297
480-969-3434
623-583-9500



Ryan Hanson
Roland Gomez
Lisa Hulbert
Josh Marsh
Baron Holly
Ben Siegert
Lisa Musselman
Mike Lange
Ken Fisher
Brian D. Warren
Phil Berger
Julie Davis

Straightline Utilities
Subterrian Construction

Summit Builders Construction Co.

Swengel-Robbins, Inc.
SWHLLC

T&T Construction, Inc.
TALIS Construction

Tyers Contracting

United Rentals

Vaughn Land Surveying, Inc.
Wheeler Construction, Inc.
Wood Patel & Assoicates

602-717-9939
602-305-7333
602-840-7700

623-386-1202
480-837-2192
480-557-6100
602-867-2497
602-267-8800
480-921-1565
602-254-3179
602-335-8500



ENT DISTRICT PHASE 11

E-Mail Plans
kent@2surveyorsandarobot.com 06/10/09
dsaquella@achen.com 05/27/09
choward4@cox.net 06/03/09
Idelacruz@andaleeci.com 05/26/09
DDean@auiinc.com 06/10/09
jamarillas@arizonapipeline.com 06/04/09
jhine@bfcontracting.com 05/26/09
kdmcpeeters@carson-construction.com 05/28/09
vanessah@citywidecontracting.com 05/27/09
nicole_barriere@mcgraw-hill.com
dstewartaz@constructionnotebook.com 06/08/09
Kpmcrae@cvlci.com
BValverde@concrete-restoration.com
BValverde@concrete-restoration.com 06/08/09
corey@dcscontracting.com 06/04/09
linda@Dutchmasterselectric.com
brandyn.jones@epsgroupinc.com 06/04/09
lisa@exactexllc.com 06/04/09
cnimmo@fwcaz.com
robutts@filanc.com 06/04/09
terried@huntercontracting.com 06/08/09
TYung@kelcollc.com
dstedman@klandhuval.com 06/10/09
dcastillo@klevcon.com 06/10/09
mark@schmitzstudio.com 06/08/09
Yvonne.Byers@leespipelines.com 05/27/09
Imchee@markhamcontacting.com 06/03/09
emily_randall@mcgraw-hill.com 05/26/09
craig.petra@live.com 05/27/09
jessicas@phoenixpipelines.com 05/26/09
Shana@piersonconstruction.com 05/27/09
fmk@qgvsw.com 05/26/09
mkennedy@rockingkconsulting.com 06/08/09
jauster@hswecorp.com
JWennberg@SJLouis.Com 06/08/09
adamm@sahuarocontracting.com 06/04/09
curt@shiyastrephans.com
sgannon@spirellc.com 06/10/09

cculp@standardaz.com

fed ex
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ryan@straightlineutilities.com
rolandscc@qwest.net
lhulbert@summitbuilders.com
josh@swengel-robbins.com
baronholly@gmail.com
bsiegert@ttconstruction.com
Imusselman@talis.us
mlange@tyerscontracting.com
kfisher@ur.com
bwarren@vaughnis.com
philb@wci-az.com
jdavis@woodpatel.com

06/10/09
06/04/09
06/04/09
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06/02/09
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